
SR.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

YEAR 

2019-2020 

2020-2021 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2022-2023 

PRINCPAI 
Buldane Cambregschee! 

Buldana 

BULDAIvÀ CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL, BULD, NA 

74 

NO OF REGISTERED STUDENTS 

60 

47 

AFFILIATION NO:1130590 

43 

RESULT CLASS X 

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED 

Uep;n 
CB3E 

Buldan 

74 

60 

38 

9 

43 

schoo 

COMPARTMENT 

9 

0 

PASS PERCENTAGE 

100 

100 

80 

100 

100 

Secretary 
Smata Shikshan Prasarak Mandat 

Buldana 
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